22/04/2018 21:41:04

Y ﬂﬁ, e <
cottis BRITISH
thedSA W Swimming  SWIMMING

St fOF ke

Date
Archie Evans
Male/Female 100 Freestyle
1 15/04/2018
2 15/04/2018

A WAL

Swim England
East Midlands Championships 2018

Male/Female 100 Backstroke

1 15/04/2018
2 15/04/2018

Male/Female 200 Backstroke

1 14/04/2018

2 14/04/2018
David Gillespie

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 15/04/2018

2 15/04/2018

Male/Female 100 Butterfly

1 14/04/2018

2 14/04/2018
Joshua Hey

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 15/04/2018

2 15/04/2018

Male/Female 200 Freestyle

1 14/04/2018

2 14/04/2018
Louis Mitchell

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 15/04/2018

Male/Female 100 Butterfly

1 14/04/2018
Caleb O'Brien

Male/Female 100 Breaststroke

1 14/04/2018

Male/Female 200 Breaststroke

1 15/04/2018
Aimee Grey

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 14/04/2018
Trudi Kendall

Meet Venue

Corby 1117232
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield

Corby 954709
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield

Corby 1129446
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield

Corby 855315
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield

Corby 1311890
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield

Corby 983494
Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield

Corby 1106546

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2

Level

Page

Time

00:56.31

00:56.86

01:02.93
01:03.53

02:16.88
02:18.83

00:56.87
00:57.34

00:59.44
01:00.04

00:57.40
00:57.95

02:05.87
02:06.57

00:54.79

00:59.90

01:11.70

02:44.98

01:05.46

1

/



22/04/2018 21:41:04 Page

>

Scottish BRITISH
Swimming SWIMMING

S

t}£§a ﬂ}

HOFID CYRRU

fW;ﬂ'féf“,@é W WALES

Swim England
East Midlands Championships 2018

Date Meet Venue Level Time

Trudi Kendall Corby 1106546

Male/Female 100 Freestyle

1 14/04/2018 Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield 1 01:04.53

Male/Female 100 Butterfly

1 15/04/2018 Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield 1 01:08.63

2 15/04/2018 Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield 1 01:09.02
Kathryn Wilson Corby 874593

Male/Female 100 Butterfly

1 15/04/2018 Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield 1 01:09.38

2 15/04/2018 Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield 1 01:09.75

Male/Female 200 Butterfly

1 14/04/2018 Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield 1 02:38.13

2 14/04/2018 Swim England East Midland Championships Sheffield 1 02:43.10

SPORTSYSTEMS Club Rankings Rev 5.2



