22/04/2018 21:41:04 Page 1 / 2









Swim England East Midlands Championships 2018

		Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Archie Evans			Corby		1117232		
		ale 100 Freestyle					
	1	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	00:56.31
	2	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	00:56.86
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Backstro	ke				
	1	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	01:02.93
	2	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	01:03.53
	Male/Female 200 Backstroke						
	1	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	02:16.88
	2	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	02:18.83
David	Gillespie		Corby		954709		
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Freestyle					
	1	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	00:56.87
	2	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	00:57.34
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Butterfly					
	1	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	00:59.44
	2	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	01:00.04
Joshua Hey			Corby		1129446		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle		ale 100 Freestyle	•				
	1	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	00:57.40
	2	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	00:57.95
	Male/Fema	ale 200 Freestyle					
	1	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	02:05.87
	2	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	02:06.57
Louis Mitchell			Corby		855315		
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Freestyle					
	1	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	00:54.79
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Butterfly					
	1	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	00:59.90
Caleb	O'Brien		Corby		1311890		
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Breaststr	oke				
	1	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	01:11.70
	Male/Fema	ale 200 Breaststr	oke				
	1	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	02:44.98
Aimee	Grey		Corby		983494		
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Freestyle					
	1	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	01:05.46
Trudi Kendall			Corby		1106546		

22/04/2018 21:41:04 Page 2 / 2









Swim England East Midlands Championships 2018

		Date	Meet		Venue	Level	Time
Trudi Kendall			Corby		1106546		
Male/Female 100 Freestyle		ale 100 Freestyle					
	1	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	01:04.53
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Butterfly					
	1	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	01:08.63
	2	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	01:09.02
Kathryn Wilson			Corby		874593		
	Male/Fema	ale 100 Butterfly					
	1	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	01:09.38
	2	15/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	01:09.75
Male/Female 200 Butterfly		ale 200 Butterfly					
	1	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	02:38.13
	2	14/04/2018	Swim England East Midland Championships	Sheffield		1	02:43.10